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U-19 Championship
2017/18 4th round, Match #28

Friday, 26.08.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Yermolov Daniil
5 Taranda Vladyslav
4 Pryimak Andrii
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
6 Nemyrskyi Myroslav
14 Porokh Bohdan
13 Korniienko Vladyslav (C)
16 Rozhko Taras
10 Tkachenko Mykola
7 Losiev Maksym
11 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
3 Zaichenko Maksym
2 Kutsenko Yehor
8 Zharyi Nikita
15 Otisko Bronyslav
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Bilokon Viktor

1 Kolesov Mykyta
6 Ahapov Maksym
10 Zahoruiko Ihor (C)
17 Vovchenko Semen
5 Reshetov Ihor
8 Pshenianyk Valerii
16 Azizov Davronbek
9 Safikhanov Emin
14 Demchenko Serhii
7 Plechii Yaroslav
18 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Matsapura Dmytro
15 Vasko Artem
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
13 Piddubnyi Dmytro
4 Shakun Dmytro

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Popkov Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 4th round, Match #28
Friday, 26.08.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
6' 10 Zahoruiko Ihor

15' 18 Alefirenko Danyil

7 Losiev Maksym 42'

10 Tkachenko Mykola
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 46'

47' 18 Alefirenko Danyil

4 Pryimak Andrii
2 Kutsenko Yehor 50'

53' 7 Plechii Yaroslav

14 Porokh Bohdan
3 Zaichenko Maksym 54'

11 Ustymenko Denys
8 Zharyi Nikita 59'

63' 7 Plechii Yaroslav
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

16 Rozhko Taras
9 Rybikov Vladyslav 66'

75' 16 Azizov Davronbek
15 Vasko Artem

81' 17 Vovchenko Semen
13 Piddubnyi Dmytro

17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 82'

87' 18 Alefirenko Danyil
4 Shakun Dmytro

90' 6 Ahapov Maksym
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